

State vs Rakesh Kumar

1193/17

Present: APP for the State.
Accused on bail.

No Prosecution witness is present today.

All the remaining unexamined prosecution witnesses are to be summoned throughailable warrant for 03.02.2018 subject to last opportunity.

(Satish Kumar)
JMIC/25.01.2018
(UID No. PB0375)

Date of order 25.01.2018

Next date 03.02.2018

Purpose (
Sarishty Paudwal, (Steno-III)