

State Vs. Chamkaur Singh etc. 119.20. CHI.

Present: Sh. Gaurav Dewan, Ld. APP for the State.
None for both the accused.

None has appeared on behalf of both the accused Chamkaur Singh and Joginder Singh. Non bailable warrant against both the accused not issued by the Ahlmad. Concerned Ahlmad is warned to be careful in future. Same be issued for 23.04.2024.

Date of Order: 20.01.2024

Ashu
(Stenographer Gr. III)

(Amandeep)
SDJM, Patti,
UID No. PB-0336